JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY ANANTAPUR
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING (Autonomous), ANANTHAPURAMU

EXAMINATION BRANCH

I M.C.A - I Semester (R20) Regular & Supple Examinations ~ béééﬁiber‘f"’ébz"SJ
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TIME -TABID

Time: 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM

DATE / DAY SUBJECT

19-12-2025 (Friday) Programming & Data Structures (20F05101)

22-12-2025 (Monday) Computer Organization (20F05102)

24-12-2025 (Wednesday) | Database Management Systems (20F05103)

27-12-2025 (Saturday) Operating Systems (20F05104)

29-12-2025 (Monday) Mathematical and Statistical Foundations (20F05105)
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JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY ANANTAPUR
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING (Autonomous), ANANTHAPURAMU

EXAMINATION BRANCH

l\l(‘ A-llbcmcslcl (ilZO) Sup})lémc;tar\ Examinations — D‘c-c/l'm —2025/2026

Time: 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM

DATE / DAY

SUBJECT

20-12-2025 (Saturday) Computer Networks (20F05201)

23-12-2025 (Tuesday) Business English and Soft Skills (20F05202)

26-12-2025 (Friday) Object Oriented Programming (20F05203)

30-12-2025 (Tuesday) Software Engineering (20F05204)

02-01-2026 (Friday) Design and Analysis of Algorithms (20F05205)

05-01-2026 (Monday) Program Elective —I (Artificial Intelligence)
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